1300 222 862
58 Catalano Circuit, Canning Vale WA 6155
JACK STANDS
Supports vehicles, machinery and
equipment during repair, maintenance
&/or storage activities. Equipped with
fabricated steel base assembly.
35t JACK STANDS
125mm Column
35t Jack Stand T2
35t Jack Stand T2B
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
AM-CS-35-900 900mm
AM-CS-35-1000 1000mm
AM-CS-35-1100 1100mm
AM-CS-35-1200 1200mm
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
AM-CS-35-500 500mm
AM-CS-35-600 600mm
AM-CS-35-700 700mm
AM-CS-35-800 800mm
Designed to safely support
vehicles, machinery and equipment
during repair, maintenance
&/or storage activities
with 50-tonne Working
Load Limit.
50t JACK STANDS
125mm Column
50t Jack Stand T2
50t Jack Stand T1
50t Jack Stand T3
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-CS-50-800 800mm 55.0kg
AM-CS-50-900 900mm 56.0kg
AM-CS-50-1000 1000mm 57.0kg
AM-CS-50-1100 1100mm 58.5kg
AM-CS-50-1200 1200mm 60.0kg
AM-CS-50-1350 1350mm 62.0kg
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-CS-50-500 500mm 31.0kg
AM-CS-50-600 600mm 32.0kg
AM-CS-50-700 700mm 33.0kg
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-CS-50-300 300mm 16.5kg
AM-CS-50-400 400mm 18.0kg
• Laser cut, fabricated
steel base, 500mm sq
• Chromoly bracing
• CNC machined,
fabricated steel
base, 215mm sq
• Fabricated steel
sub-frame
• Laser cut,
fabricated steel
base, 365mm sq
• Fabricated steel
sub-frame
The WORLD’S LIGHTEST JACK STANDS that address
personal injury risk and improve functionality,
increasing productivity and operational savings.
 Solid steel engagement head
 Corrosion resistant powder coating
 10 year UV vinyl wrap
GET YOUR GEAR
OFF THE GROUND
GET YOUR GEAR
OFF THE GROUND
Specifically designed to safely support vehicles, machinery and equipment during repair, maintenance &/or storage
activities. Equipped with 300mm sq die-cast CC401 grade aluminium base.
15t & 25t JACK STANDS
15t Jack Stand
89mm dia Column
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-RV100-R750-R25015 250mm 7.5kg
AM-RV100-R750-R30015 300mm 7.7kg
AM-RV100-R750-R40015 400mm 8.2kg
AM-RV100-R750-R50015 500mm 8.7kg
AM-RV100-R750-R60015 600mm 9.2kg
AM-RV100-R750-R70015 700mm 9.8kg
25t Jack Stand
100mm sq Column
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-SRC100-SR750-SR25025 250mm 10.8kg
AM-SRC100-SR750-SR30025 300mm 11.3kg
AM-SRC100-SR750-SR40025 400mm 12.4kg
AM-SRC100-SR750-SR50025 500mm 13.25kg
AM-SRC100-SR750-SR60025 600mm 14.3kg
AM-SRC100-SR750-SR70025 700mm 15.2kg
JACK STAND ACCESSORIES
• 100mm dia engagement head
• Solid steel Height Adjusting Insert
• Composite column, 89mm dia
• CNC machined aluminium base,
145mm dia
Specifically designed to safely jack
and support Forklifts during repair
and maintenance.
8t FORKLIFT JACK
STANDS
89mm Column
8t Forklift Jack
Stand Kit
8T Forklift Jack
Stand
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-FJ-001-J 140mm 2.8kg + 2.3kg
AM-FJ-001-40 40mm 2.3kg
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-FJ-001-J-140 140mm 2.8kg
AM-FJ-001-J-180 180mm 2.95kg
AM-FJ-001-20 20mm 1.3kg
AM-FJ-001-Kit 140mm & 180mm Stand
& 1 x 20mm insert
15t, 25t, 35t &
50t Swivel Ball
Head
15t, 25t, 35t & 50t Winged
Swivel Ball
Head
PRODUCT CODE TO SUIT WEIGHT
AM-RV-Swivel-Head 15t 2.95kg
AM-SRC-Swivel-Head 25t 3.0kg
AM-T3-Swivel-Head 35t & 50t 4.5kg
PRODUCT CODE TO SUIT SIZE
AM-RV-Swivel-Wing 15t 200mm
AM-SRC-Swivel-Wing 25t 200mm
AM-T3-Swivel-Wing 35t & 50t 310mm
SWIVEL BALL HEADS
35t & 50t ACCESSORIES
Placement Trolley
Height Adjusting Insert
125mm Column
Trolley Adapter Plate
PRODUCT CODE TO SUIT
AM-017-111 AP-T3 T3
AM-017-113 AP-T2 T2
AM-017-113 AP-T2B T2B
AM-017-119 AP-T1 T1
AM-017-118 AP-75 75t Plate
PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
AM-T-001 7.0kg
Mounts onto Jack
Stands to move
them in and out of
position.
CNC machined
for precision
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-125-I-50-FSQ 50mm 6.0kg
AM-125-I-100-FSQ 100mm 10.0kg
AM-125-I-50-R 50mm
AM-125-I-100-R 100mm
Supports buckets, booms, machinery and equipment during repair,
maintenance &/or storage activities.
12.5t BUCKET STAND
125mm Column
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-CPS-025-005-1600 1600mm 59.0kg
AM-CPS-025-005-1700 1700mm 60.0kg
AM-CPS-025-005-1800 1800mm 61.0kg
AM-CPS-025-005-2000 2000mm 63.0kg
AM-CPS-025-005-2100 2100mm 64.0kg
AM-CPS-026-005-2200 2200mm 65.0kg
• CNC machined 16mm aluminium plate base, 920mm dia
• Chromoly bracing tubes
Wheels (x3) to
suit 12.5t
Bucket Stand
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
AM-BS-Wheel Kit 250 x 150mm
Bucket Stand Wheel Kit
15t & 25t ACCESSORIES
Wall Mounted Storage
Placement Hook
89mm & 100mm Column
15t Height
Adjusting
Insert
89mm Column
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-SA-044-L 1200 x 800mm H 15.7kg
AM-SA-085-P 800 x 1600mm H 20.1kg
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-RV-I-25 25mm 2.7kg
AM-RV-I-50 50mm 4.1kg
AM-RV-I-75 75mm 5.64kg
25t Height
Adjusting
Insert
100mm Column
PRODUCT CODE SIZE WEIGHT
AM-SRC-I-25 25mm 2.3kg
AM-SRC-I-50 50mm 3.8kg
AM-SRC-I-75 75mm 5.2kg
PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
AM-RV-SRC-Hook 0.5kg
Prevents the
need to get under
a non-supported load.
Neatly and
securely stores
4 Jack Stands
and Placement
Hook